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SINTERCAST AB

ISIN:  SE0000950982

Overview

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
113.00 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 7385186

1.35% (1.50)

SE0000950982

SINT

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Industry
Stock
70 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

112.00 SEK (121)
113.00 SEK (1,227)

112.50 SEK
114.00 SEK
111.00 SEK
111.50 SEK
111.9233 SEK
8,755
979,901.00
32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23
2024/09/13

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000950982&ID_NOTATION=5577316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=332bc6274c4e15d50759555e0af5ceb8b032e87569c887ab49899b0ef79cbde4&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1edfd9b4187123557&time=1729470415&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e44a476772fc73772aeee02b2dba8f9006dd15210647d1ad48f9434dea1ae09&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=acc15ab6726c12038&time=1729470415&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db57233e703a2fed22e6a8572a37de4bd9dc2b9978d5f5da7ab96901c04ec369&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6800843768caf0bb2&time=1729470415&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8c4caf274eb8b85e5f9e23b0d6c768a962fce11e25626e8b23808f1f645282b&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=06f152fbfc53d0081&time=1729470415&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=135ff8d4e315c6f079136a78af789735891895afa540c97eab4070c444d53ac5&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=05970237f7dc388c1&time=1729470415&tool=RSC

SINTERCAST AB

Details

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price

113.00 SEK

Difference (] 1.35% (1.50)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000950982
Symbol SINT
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 70 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 112.00 SEK (121)
Ask (Ask size) 113.00 SEK (1,227)
Open 112.50 SEK
High 114.00 SEK
Low 111.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 111.50 SEK
VWAP 111.9233 SEK
Volume (pcs) 8,755
Trading volume 979,901.00
Number of trades 32
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +10.78% +8.13% -19.97%
Perf (abs.) +11.00 +8.50 -28.20
Beta 0.24 0.30 0.50
Volatility 29.54 26.84 35.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 111.90 SEK (5,125
110.47 SEK (3,183
116.39 SEK (4,342

109.86 SEK (5,731

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

—_— T = D - ==

YTD High | date 134.00 SEK (2024/06/03
YTD Low | date 95.00 SEK (2024/02/09
52 Weeks High | date 134.00 SEK (2024/06/03
52 Weeks Low | date 95.00 SEK (2024/02/09

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq Stockholm  2024/10/ 18:00 113.00 SEK 0.98 32

18
London Stock 2022/01/ 17:36 144.00 SEK 0.03 1
Exchange 31
Berlin 2024/10/ 19:35 9.88 EUR  0.00 15

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5577316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14954355

SINTERCAST AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SINTERCAST

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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